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DATE HOME/AWAY OPPONENT LOCATION
Nov 2 (Thu) Home Midwestern State (Exhibition) Austin, Texas
Nov 8 (Wed) Home Southern University Austin, Texas
Nov 12 (Sun) Home Liberty Austin, Texas
Nov 14 (Tue) Home UT-Arlington Austin, Texas
Nov 19 (Sun) Home Louisiana Tech Austin, Texas
Nov 23 (Thu) Neutral Arizona State University St. Thomas, Virgin Islands
Nov 24 (Fri) Neutral High Point University St. Thomas, Virgin Islands
Nov 25 (Sat) Neutral University of South Florida St. Thomas, Virgin Islands
Nov 29 (Wed) Home Oral Roberts Austin, Texas
Dec 3 (Sun) Home Connecticut Austin, Texas
Dec 6 (Wed) Home Long Beach State Austin, Texas
Dec 13 (Wed) Away University of Arizona Tucson, AZ
Dec 20 (Wed) Away University of Texas Rio Grande Edinburg, TX
Dec 27 (Wed Home Jackson State Austin, Texas
Dec 30 (Sat) Home Baylor Austin, Texas
Jan 3 (Wed) Away Texas Tech Lubbock, Texas
Jan 6 (Sat) Away West Virginia Morgantown, W.Va.
Jan 10 (Wed) Home TCU Austin, Texas
Jan 13 (Sat) Away Kansas State Manhattan, Kan.
Jan 16 (Tue) Home Kansas Austin, Texas
Jan 20 (Sat) Away Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla.
Jan 24 (Wed) Home Oklahoma Austin, Texas
Jan 27 (Sat) Home Cincinnati Austin, Texas
Feb 1 (Thu) Away Baylor Waco, Texas
Feb 4 (Sun) Home Kansas State Austin, Texas
Feb 10 (Sat) Away TCU Fort Worth, Texas
Feb 14 (Wed) Away Houston Houston, Texas
Feb 17 (Sat) Home Iowa State Austin, Texas
Feb 21 (Wed) Home Texas Tech Austin, Texas
Feb 24 (Sat) Away UCF Orlando, Fla.
Feb 28 (Wed) Away Oklahoma Norman, Okla.
Mar 2 (Sat) Home BYU Austin, Texas




